
Only at SUSHISAMBA will you find a unique blend of Japanese, Brazilian and 
Peruvian cuisine, music and design.   SUSHISAMBA is born of the energy and 
spirit of these three distinct cultures; a tri-cultural coalition that took root in 
the early 20th century. 
Thousands of Japanese emigrants traveled to South America's fertile soil to 
cultivate coffee plantations and find their fortune. In bustling cities like Callao 
and Lima in Peru, and Sao Paulo in Brazil, the integration of Japanese, Brazilian 
and Peruvian cultures flourished. 

Equal parts imagination and history, the  SUSHISAMBA experience is truly 
unique. From the Carnaval-inspired colors to the samba beat to the 
centerpiece sushi and seviche bar, the soul of SUSHISAMBA is about enjoying 
life and celebrating with friends. 

We welcome you: Bem-vindo! 
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SAMBA X KAVIARI CAVIAR

SMALL PLATES

EDAMAME (salty or spicy) V, VG, GF

sea salt, yukari, lime

GUACAMOLE V, VG, GF

avocado, aji amarillo, onion, crispy corn tortilla 

SALMON TARTARE  E

avocado, tobiko, crispy nori, caviar

ANTICUCHOS 2 per order
 CHILEAN SEABASS white miso, chives GF

 ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN aji panca GF

 EGGPLANT white miso, crispy rice V, VG, GF

CRISPY TAQUITOS / 2 per order
 LOBSTER Japanese tartar, yuzu gel, coriander, avocado E

 JAPANESE A5 WAGYU smoked eggplant, aji amarillo, tomato D

 YELLOWTAIL avocado, white miso, coriander, lime

CRISPY CASSAVA V, GF, D

tapioca root, sour cream, molho a campanha, salsa verde

SHRIMP TEMPURA E

snap pea julienne, spicy mayonnaise, green pea shoot, black truffle dressing

FOIE GRAS GF

mango, salsa, ginger garlic glaze, wasabi leaf, crispy plantain

BLACK PEARL OYSTERS (3 pieces) D

with green apple ponzu, dashi, smoked roe

SALMON TIRADITO
orange ponzu, crispy quinoa, shio konbu, kizami wasabi, avocado

HAMACHI TIRADITO GF

truffle soy, caviar, seasonal black truffle

SAMBA ROLLS

SAMBA SINGAPORE GF, E

maine lobster, mango, avocado, soy paper, aji honey truffle

THE ROYAL
Japanese A5 wagyu, cucumber, baby asparagus, avocado, bbq miso, katafi 

SAMBA CHILI CRAB
 tempura soft-shell crab, sweet chili, yuzu mayo

Food Allergy Notice: Please be advised that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact 
with these ingredients: Fish, Shellfish, Nuts, Dairy, Eggs, Sesame, Soy and Wheat. Please inform your 

waiter of any food allergy and/or intolerance before placing your order.

A - Contains Alcohol | GF - Gluten Free | D- Dairy | N - Contains Nuts | V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan | E - Contains Egg

All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

AVAILABLE FROM THURSDAY TO SATURDAY 11PM TO MIDNIGHT



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

SAMBA SERVES

CAIPIRINHAS

CLASSIC  |  22
Refreshing, Zesty, Timeless
Germana umburana cachaça, lime, sugar

COCONUT & PANDAN  |  22
Exotic, Tropical, Rich
Germana umburana cachaça, batida de coco, coconut & pandan vinegar, lime, coconut

GUAVA & SHISO  |  22
Fruity, Herbal, Refreshing
Abelha cachaça, guava, shiso, lime, sugar cane juice

MANGO & YUZU  |  22
Tropical, Citrusy, Vibrant
Sagatiba cachaça, mango, yuzu, kokuto sugar

SAMBA CORCOVADO  |  26
Smoky, Spicy, Complex
Casamigos mezcal, Brazilian dried chilies, yuzu, agave, SUSHISAMBA spices

RYŪ’S LEGEND  |  26
Tantalizing, Complex
Sake, ketel one vodka, passion fruit, ginger, sancho pepper, dragon smoke

INCA SOUR  |  26
Fruity, Tangy, Refreshing
Aba pisco, pear, soursop vinegar, rinomato Americano bianco, lemon

LLAMALICIOUS  |  26
Bold, Tropical, Vibrant
The lovers rum, pineapple, campari, ginger & lime

GEIKO  |  26
Floral, Fruity, Effervescent
Aperol, guava, apple, lemon, mancino vermouth sakura, sparkling sake

SAMBA CLASSICS

MIDORI SOUR  |  22
Sweet, Refreshing, Light
Midori, shochu, lime

MISSUWARI  |  22
Smooth, Citrusy, Balanced
Nikka days whisky, yuzu & shiso water

BATIDA DE COCO  |  22
Creamy, Tropical, Smooth
Batida de coco, thoquino cachaça, condensed milk, coconut cream & coconut water

PISCO SOUR  |  22
Citrusy, Sweet, Refreshing
Demonio de los andes quebranta pisco, lime, sugar, angostura bitters

SAMBA NEGRONI  |  26
Rich & Flavourful
Roku gin, acai vermouth, cask aged bitter liqueur

SAMBA MARY  |  26
Citrusy, Savory, Refreshing
Four pillars dry gin, yuzu ponzu mix, Japanese tomato, celery bitters



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

MATCHA MOMO  |  16
Fruity, Earthy, Floral
Sei bellissimi bellino peach, non-alcoholic matcha sake

GUANA’BANA COLADA  |  16
Tropical, Creamy, Exotic
Soursop, pandan & coconut vinegar

MARACUJ-ANO  |  16
Citrusy, Herbal, Sweet
Lyre’s aperitif rosso & Italian orange, shiso & passion fruit soda

RED MARKET  |  12
Juicy, Fresh, Floral
Artisanal hibiscus, mint, raspberry

GREEN GINZA  |  12
Fragrant, Punchy, Quenching
Elderflower cordial, green apple, yerba mate, cherry blossom

CLOUDY LIBERDADE  |  12
Tropical, Aromatic, Bright
Guava, jasmine green tea, yuzu

DANCING PASSION  |  12
Fruity, Zesty, Subtly Spiced
Sancho cordial, passion fruit, ginger, sencha tea

NON-ALCOHOLIC SERVES

NON-ALCOHOLIC INFUSIONS
Cold infused for over 48 hours for maximum intensity of flavour. Served in our handcrafted vessels.



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

WINES BY THE GLASS

150ML
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28
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265

295

90ML

18
23
25
33

CHAMPAGNE

NV DELAMOTTE BRUT
NV ESPRIT NATURE G, HENRI GIRAUD
NV PIERRE PAILLARD LES PARCELLES BOUZY GRAND CRU
2013 DOM PERIGNON
NV BRUNO PAILLARD ROSÉ
NV BOIZEL ROSÉ
NV BILLECART SALMON ROSÉ

WHITE WINE

2022 TORRONTES, AREYNA ARGENTINA

2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC, ARA NEW ZEALAND

2021 LES CONTOURS DE MAIRLANT, FRANCOIS VILLARD FRANCE

2022 SANCERRE, PAUL PRIEUR FRANCE

2022 FLOR DE MUGA BLANCO, BODEGAS MUGA SPAIN

2019 CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU LIGNEAU, DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU FRANCE

2022 STEADING BLANC, TORBRECK AUSTRALIA

WHITE WINE BY CORAVIN

2021 GRÜNER VELTLINER DURNSTEINER, F.X. PICHLER AUSTRIA

2020 CERVARO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI ITALY
2022 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET LES ENSEIGNERES, JOSEPH PASCAL FRANCE

2020 CONDRIEU DE PONCINS, FRANCOIS VILLARD FRANCE

2020 ALTENI DI BRASSICA, GAJA ITALY

2021 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU, BERTHELEMOT FRANCE

2018 RIESLING CLOS SAINTE HUNE, MAISON TRIMBACH FRANCE

ROSE WINE

2022 WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS FRANCE

RED WINE

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON PEDREGOSO, TABALÍ CHILE

2020 MALBEC ANGÉLICA ZAPATA, CATENA ZAPATA ARGENTINA

2020 LA MONTESA, PALACIOS REMONDO SPAIN

2021 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN VIEILLES VIGNES, DOMAINE CLUNY FRANCE

2022 PINOT NOIR, HAMILTON RUSSEL SOUTH AFRICA

RED WINE BY CORAVIN

2020 MALBEC SINGLE VINEYARD, TOMERO ARGENTINA
2018 ALION, VEGA SICILLIA SPAIN

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SILVER OAK USA

2021 NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU AUX PERDRIX,
DOMAINE DES PERDRIX FRANCE

2016 CALICEM, COUVENT DES JACOBINS FRANCE

2019 CLOS APALTA, CASA LAPOSTOLLE CHILE

2016 VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE,
GIUSEPPE QUINTARELLI ITALY

2017 CHARMES CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU TRES VIEILLES VIGNES,
DOMAINE JOSEPH ROTY FRANCE

DESSERT WINE

NV FINO DEL PUERTO, BODEGAS LUSTAO SPAIN

NV 20 YEARS OLD TAWNY, QUINTA DO NOVAL PORTUGAL

2021 SAUTERNES "LES CARMES DE RIEUSSEC" CHATEAU RIEUSSEC FRANCE

2021 BEN RYE, DONNAFUGATA ITALY



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN
BELVEDERE
DISCARDED CHARDONNAY 
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
HAKU
KETEL ONE
NIKKA COFFEY
WHEATLEY

GIN

BEEFEATER GIN
BEEFEATER 24
BIG KAHUNA PINEAPPLE
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
CITADELLE NO MISTAKE OLD TOM
CITADELLE ORIGINAL
FORTY SPOTTED CITRUS & PEPPERBERRY 
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLARS FRESH YUZU
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF
HAPUSA
HENDRICKS
KI NO BI KYOTO
MONKEY 47 DRY
MONKEY 47 SLOE
NIKKA COFFEY
ROKU
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY TEN

AGAVE

ALTOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 
CÓDIGO REPOSADO
CÓDIGO ROSA BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942
DON JULIO AÑEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ROSADO
EL TEQUILEÑO 1959 REPOSADO
EL TEQUILEÑO PLATINUM
PATRON AÑEJO
PATRON EL CIELO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN
CÓDIGO ARTESENAL MEZCAL
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
KOCH ELEMENTAL MEZCAL
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBAYEJ  
SOTOL COYOTE CHIHUAHUA

45 ML  /  BTL

26 280
28 300
24 240
28 300
24 260
22 240
22 240
22 240
22 240

45 ML  /  BTL

22  240
24  260
26  280
26  280
32 260
24 280 
24 280
24 260
24 280
24 280
24 280
24  260
22  260
26 280
28 280
28 280
22 240
22 240
22 240
24 260

45 ML  /  BTL

22 240
28 370 
30 380 
80 900 
30 400 
28 380 
70 800 
28 320 
24 280 
26 300 
55 700  
32 450 
30 400 
28 380
70 850
30 400
30 450
40 480
24 260
28 350
28 380



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

RUM

CIHUATAN XAMAN XO
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA RESERVA
DISCARDED BANANA
FRENCH WEST INDIES VIEUX AGRICOLE TCRL
HAVANA CLUB RUM 3YO
HAVANA CLUB RUM 7YO
KOKO KANU
LA FORZA
MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 23 YO
MATUSALEM SOLERA 7 YO
NUSA CANA SPICED
PLANTERAY BARBADOS 5 YEAR
PLANTERAY OFTD OVERPROOF
PLANTERAY ORIGINAL DARK
PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE STIGGIN'S FANCY
PLANTERAY 3 STARS WHITE 
RON ZACAPA CENT 23 YO
RON ZACAPA CENT RUM XO
THE LOVERS
VERITAS

CACHACA

ABELHA CACHACA SILVER
ABELHA ORGANIC CACHACA GOLD AGE 3YO 
CACHACA THOQUINO
CACHACA THOQUINO 2YO
ENGENHO DA VERTENTE BARREL AGED
GERMANA UMBURANA
MAGNIFICA RESERVA SOLEIRA
MAGNIFICA TRADITIONAL CACHACA
SAGATIBA CRISTALINA

PISCO

ABA
BARSOL MOSTO VERDE ITALIA
BARSOL QUEBRANTA
DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES ACHOLADO
DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES MOSCATEL
DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES QUEBRANTA
LA DIABLADA
MACCHU PISCO THE SPIRIT OF THE ANDES
WAQAR

AMERICAN WHISKEY

EAGLE RARE SINGLE BARREL 10YO
MICHTER'S SINGLE BARREL RYE 
MICHTER'S 10 YO
MICHTER'S US*1 SMALL BATCH
OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10YO
REBEL YELL STRAIGHT RYE
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE
WELLER FULL PROOF
WHISTLE PIG RYE 12YO
WOODFORD RESERVE

45 ML  /  BTL

55 650
24 280
28 320
24 280
22 240
24 260
22 220
30 350
35 450
22 240
22 240
24 280
30 370
24 260
26 280
24 260
24 260
55 650
24 260
22 240

45 ML  /  BTL

22 240 
22 260 
22 220 
22 260 
22 280 
22 220 
28 380 
22 240 
22 220 

45 ML  /  BTL

24 260
24 260
22  240
22  240
22  240
22  240
22  240
22 240
24 260

45 ML  /  BTL

28 380 
26 300 
90 950 
28 350 
180 2,500 
24 280 
24 280 
55 800 
50 650 
22 260 

SPIRITS



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

BLENDED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA
JOHN JAMESON WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL WHISKY
MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKY
WILDMOOR DARK MOORLAND 23YO

SINGLE MALT

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14YO
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD WHISKY 12YO
BALVENIE FRENCH OAK 16YO
THE BALVENIE STORIES 12YO SWEET TOAST OF AMERICAN OAK
THE BALVENIE STORIES 14YO WEEK OF PEAT
THE BALVENIE STORIES 14YO CURIOUS CASK
CAOL ILA WHISKY 12YO
DALMORE 21
GLENDRONACH ALLARDICE 18YO
GLENDRONACH ORIGINAL 12YO
GLENFIDDICH WHISKY 12YO
GLENFIDDICH WHISKY 15YO
GLENFIDDICH WHISKY 18YO
GLENFIDDICH WHISKY 30YO
KAVALAN CLASSIC SINGLE MALT
LAGAVULIN WHISKY 16YO
LAPHROAIG 10YO
OBAN 14YO
THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 15YO
TALISKER 10YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15YO
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18YO
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12YO
THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 18YO

JAPANESE WHISKY

HAKUSHU DISTILLERY'S RESERVE
HIBIKI 17 YO
HIBIKI 21 YO
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU #7087 
NIKKA COFFEY MALT
NIKKA DAYS
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
NIKKA TAKETSURU 17 YO
THE CHITA SUNTORY
YAMAZAKI 12 YO
YAMAZAKI 18 YO
YOICHI SINGLE MALT

45 ML  /  BTL

22 240
32 380
28 350
22 240 
65 800
28 300
22 240
70 900

45 ML  /  BTL

45 550
30 400 
90 1,000 
45 500
55 650
55 650
28 380
280 3,500
80 1,000
28 380
26 300
30 400
38 500
300 3,500
28 380
38 480
24 280
28 380
26 300
28 320
30 400
50 750
90 1,500
35 480
120 1,700

45 ML  /  BTL

50 600
400 4,500
500 5,500
50 600
250 3,000
24 260 
22 240
24 260
28 320
140 1,500
24 280
80 1,000
550 5,500
26 320

SPIRITS



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

COGNAC

HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY XO
MARTELL XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

CALVADOS

AVALLEN
CHRISTIAN DROUIN V.S.O.P.
LAIRD'S 80 PROOF APPLEJACK

APERITIF

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA VERMOUTH 
RINOMATO APERITIVO DECISO
RINOMATO BITTER SCURO
RINOMATO AMERICANO BIANCO
MANCINO BIANCO AMBRATO VERMOUTH
MANCINO CHINATO VERMOUTH
MANCINO KOPI VERMOUTH 
MANCINO ROSSO AMARANTO VERMOUTH
MANCINO SAKURA VERMOUTH
MANCINO SECCO VERMOUTH
RATAFIA ROSSI LA ROSSA “APERITIF CHERRY WINE”

AMARO & LIQUEUR         45 ML

ADRIATICO AMARETTO BIANCO 
AVERNA
CYNAR
FERNET HUNTER 
ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO
LUCANO
MR. BLACK COFFEE
SAINT GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
SANTONI 
JAPANESE BITTERS MIZUNARA LIQUEUR
JAPANESE BITTERS YUZUKOSHO LIQUEUR

BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY 
SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT 

  45 ML  /  BTL

450 5,800
80 1,100
75 1,100
26 280
60 800

45 ML  /  BTL

24 280
24 280
22 260

  45 ML

18
16
16
16
16
20
20
16
22
16
16

18
16
16
18
22
16
18
16
16
22
22

 BTL

 16
 20

SPIRITS



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

FLAVORED TEA INFUSIONS

MONOGRAM – MORNING ENGLISH | 8
Germany
A rich amber cup that is brisk and full-bodied, followed by a prolonged, spicy, and malty 
aftertaste.

MONOGRAM – EARL GREY NEROLI | 8
Germany
A light yellow-green cup with a prominent flavor of clear mint, followed by a cool and clean 
aftertaste.

MONOGRAM - CHAMOMILE | 8
South Africa
A light saffron cup with pleasant notes of fresh and delicious orange, followed by a sweet and 
fresh aftertaste.

MONOGRAM – LAPSANG FLORALE | 8
India, Sri Lanka, Kenya
A rich amber cup that is brisk and full-bodied, followed by a prolonged, spicy, and malty 
aftertaste.

MONOGRAM – SNOW PEONY | 8
India
A bright amber cup with distinct notes of sweet, fresh bergamot orange combined with a 
well-balanced body.

Eira Still 700ml | 10

MINERALS

Eira Sparkling 700ml | 10

Fever Tree Meditterranean Tonic | 8 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale | 8 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer | 8 

Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda | 8 

Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda | 8

Sprite | 8

Coca Cola | 10

Coca Cola Zero | 10

Red Bull Energy Drink | 12

Red Bull Sugarfree | 12

Sei Bellissimi BelliNo | 16 

Sei Bellissimi RossiNo | 16

Espresso | 7
Americano | 7

Cappuccino | 8
Latte | 8

SOFT BUBBLES

COFFEE
Premium Brazilian Blend



All prices stated are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing G.S.T

JAPANESE TEA SELECTION

LOOSE LEAVES TEA SOMMELIER SELECTION

ORGANIC JAPANESE KABUSE SENCHA | 10
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Clean, crisp and rich in Umami. Kabuse Sencha undergoes a ten-day shading process to 
preserve its high L-Theanine content.

ORGANIC JAPANESE GENMAICHA | 10
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Experience the artful harmony of our Genmaicha, where a blend of gently roasted rice meets 
our organic Kabuse Sencha.

ORGANIC JAPANESE HOUJICHA | 10
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Crafted by hand-selecting tea leaves at their ideal size and gently rolled to preserve their 
natural goodness.

ORGANIC JAPANESE GYOKURO | 14
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
From the careful hand-picking to the precise shading of the tea leaves, stands as a testament
to the exceptional quality awaiting your enjoyment!

JAPANESE MATCHA YUZU GREEN TEA | 12
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Our blend intertwines ceremonial-grade Matcha powder, organic Kukicha and zesty Japanese 
Yuzu peel for a vibrant infusion.

SAKURA JAPANESE BLACK TEA | 14
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Charming fusion of delicate pink cherry blossom petals and organic Japanese black tea.

ORGANIC CEREMONIAL MATCHA | 14
Kyushu, Kagoshima, Japan 
Specially prepared in Japanese tea ceremonies, ceremonial-grade matcha is for seekers of the 
finest quality in their cups. It is made from our highest-grade, organic, spring tea leaves 
handpicked from the first harvest. Each sip is rich in amino acids and antioxidants, celebrating 
exceptional matcha mastery.


